



PRESS RELEASE Mumbai, Date 04 February 2025

NSE Academy and National Institute of Securities Markets (NISM) collaborate to launch joint certificate program

NSE Academy Limited (NAL), a wholly owned subsidiary of the National Stock Exchange (NSE), and the National Institute of Securities Markets (NISM) have entered into a strategic partnership to provide joint certificate program designed to improve the skills and knowledge of both students and professionals in the securities and financial markets.

This collaboration between two industry leaders seeks to address the growing demand for quality education for capacity building in BFSI sector in India, equipping individuals and businesses with the necessary tools and expertise to thrive in the dynamic financial ecosystem. The joint certificate program will be designed to cater to a wide spectrum of learners, from beginners seeking foundational knowledge to experienced professionals looking to upgrade their skills. PG Certificate program in Fintech, a weekend program with campus immersion and capstone projects is the first joint program being offered under this collaboration. NAL and NISM will further offer other programs in areas such as Capital Markets, Risk Management, Financial Analysis, and Regulatory Frameworks, among others.

Speaking on the occasion, Director NISM Shri Sashi Krishnan said: "We are delighted to collaborate with NSE Academy to launch the PG Certificate Program in Fintech, a significant step towards bridging the skill gap in the financial sector. This program, carefully curated with specialized modules such as AI, Block chain, Cybersecurity, Generative AI, and Data Analytics, provides a robust foundation for understanding and applying emerging technologies in finance. At NISM, we remain committed to excellence in financial education, and this collaboration marks a transformative milestone in preparing future-ready talent for the financial markets."

Speaking on the occasion, Registrar NISM Shri Sunil Kadam said: "We are proud to collaborate with NSE Academy to launch the PG Certificate Program in Fintech. This initiative reflects our shared commitment to fostering innovation and building a future-ready workforce for the financial sector. By combining cutting-edge technologies like AI, Block chain, and Cybersecurity with hands-on learning and real-world applications, this program equips participants with the skills needed to excel in the dynamic fintech ecosystem. Together, we aim to empower professionals to lead the transformative changes shaping India's financial markets."





Speaking on the occasion, CEO NSE Academy Ltd. Shri Abhilash Misra said: "NSE Academy and NISM have a shared vision of building future ready talent, and this partnership represents a significant advancement in fostering a more knowledgeable and proficient workforce within India's rapidly evolving BFSI sector. It is a privilege to collaborate with NISM, nation's premier institution to provide these specialized programs, which will address the skill gap in the markets."

About NSE Academy Limited

NSE Academy Limited is a wholly owned subsidiary of the National Stock Exchange (NSE). NSE Academy Limited enables the next generation of BFSI and FinTech professionals with industry-aligned skills – through capacity building programs and certification courses, powered by an online examination and certification system. The courses are well-researched and carefully crafted with inputs from the industry professional. NSE Academy Limited works closely with reputed universities and institutions across India in building a competent workforce for the future of BFSI and FinTech. NSE Academy Limited also promotes financial literacy as an essential life skill among youngsters – a contribution towards financial inclusion and wellbeing.

For more information visit: https://www.nseindia.com/

Media Contact: cc@nse.co.in

About NISM:

The National Institute of Securities Markets (NISM) is a public trust established in 2006 by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI), the regulator of the securities markets in India. The institute carries out a wide range of capacity building activities at various levels aimed at enhancing the quality standards in securities markets.

Shri Narendra Modi, incumbent Prime Minister of India, inaugurated NISM sprawling 72-acre campus with a serene environment and state-of-the-art infrastructure at Patalganga (near Mumbai-Pune Expressway) on 24 December 2016.

This picturesque campus offers full-time residential long-term programmes for postgraduate students, short-term training programmes and faculty development programmes for market participants. NISM has embarked on a fast track expansion of its activities, both domestically and internationally, which will position the institute as a leading global player in knowledge





dissemination and skills enhancement in the financial markets domain. The campus boasts of state-of-the-art design, finance library, IT infrastructure, well-equipped classrooms, Data Science lab, Simulation Lab seminar hall, conference hall, etc. It also has an amphitheater, ultra-modern auditorium and multipurpose hall, recreation facilities for various activities. The entire campus is Wi-Fi enabled. NISM has been carrying out a wide range of capacity building activities aimed at enhancing quality standards in the securities markets and for increasing participation therein, addressing various stakeholders of securities markets, keeping in view its purpose, as mentioned below:

"To develop NISM as a premier Institution recognized globally, for capacity building in the securities market ecosystem with the objective of enhancing quality, compliance, efficiency and effectiveness of participants in the market. This would be achieved through skill development, professional training and certification".

For more information visit: https://www.nism.ac.in

Media Contact: rajalakshmi.rs@nism.ac.in/ sanjeev.bajaj@nism.ac.in